sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665
All Zinc plated heavy duty assembly suitable for cables
up to 125mm dia. Steel frame fitted large waisted steel
roller running on sealed ball bearings.
D-196-01-F HEAVY DUTY CABLE ROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-196-01-F Heavy Duty Cable Roller
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 350 x 230mm
Weight 4kg
D-196-02 NARROW CABLE ROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 320 x 145mm
Weight 2.75kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-196-02-F Narrow Cable Roller
Designed for use in narrow trenches. Lightweight
assembly suitable for cables up to 76mm dia. Zinc
plated steel frame fitted with large waisted solid
aluminium roller running on low friction sintered
bushes.
D-196-04 BRIDGE ROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-196-04-F Bridge Roller
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 350 x 230mm
Weight 4.5kg
All Zinc plated heavy duty assembly as per the D-196-

sintered bushes
D-437-F ANGLE CORNER ROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-437-F Angle Corner Roller
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 280 x 160 x 300mm
Weight 9kg
sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665
Designed for placing at the end of the manhole or pit entrance to ease the cable in. Triple Aluminium Roller on tubular
steel frame. Zinc Plated.
D-1048-001-F MANHOLE QUADRANT ROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-1048-001-F Manhole Quadrant Roller
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 500 x 290 x 630mm
Weight 14kg
CABLE PULLING GRIPS
SPECIFICATIONS - DOUBLE WEAVE
Single Eye E-958-3821 E-958-5121 E-958-6321
Double Eye E-958-3822 E-958-5122 E-958-6322
Diameter Range 38-51mm 51-63mm 63-76mm
Grip Length 1000mm 1300mm 1300mm
SPECIFICATIONS - SINGLE WEAVE
Single Eye E-958-0611 E-958-1311 E-958-1911 E-958-2511
Double Eye E-958-0612 E-958-1312 E-958-1912 E-958-2512
Diameter Range 6-13mm 13-19mm 19-25mm 25-38mm
Grip Length 300mm 550mm 600mm 700mm
Cable Pulling Grips are manufactured from high-grade
galvanized steel wire, in either a single of double weave